
Monthly (12pp/yr) #

$10.61 !

$17.79 !

$24.08 !

$31.26 !

Initial Accident Treatment Category Low

Hospitalization Category Low

After Care Category Low

Life-Changing Events Category Low

Included Riders:
Wellness  - Mid

Provisions: Group Attributes:
24 hour (on and off job) protection Situs State: TX

Rate Guarantee: 2 Years Group Size: 750

Portability: Standard

Please note:  Premiums shown are accurate as of publication. They are subject to change.

Published: May-17 Series C70000 - TX AC70000-170510-162218-001JLTQA-000f7gp7-0Cq4JTVc-26081 Product Code:  AC170510-162218

Employee & Dependent Child(ren)

Family

Employee & Dependent Spouse

Group Accident

Paradise ISD - Monthly (12pp/yr)

RatesCoverage

Employee


